KONDRAIN® KONTREC®
Condensate Drains Oil-water separators
Compressed air generation is as necessary as it is cost
intensive. KONDRAIN® in a level-controlled, electronic version
offers the most effective solution in order to make the most cost
effective use possible:
•	 The intelligent level regulation ensures no unnecessary air
loss and therefore no energy loss.

	+ test drain for simple control of condensate status
	+ four condensate inlets (KONTREC S150-1000) (KONTREC®
S150-1000)
	+ two versions:
• Standard: 	 for mineral based lubricants
• K-type: 	 for synthetic lubricants and stable
		  emulsions
Condensate drain options for every application
Condensate Drains Oil-water separators
KONDRAIN® KONTREC®
Oil-water separators
KONDRAIN® N
KONDRAIN® KMT
Type Capacity* Connection Connection Connection Filter kit max. oil absorption
cfm Inlet Outlet Test drain lbs
KON-S75 75
6 mm
hose connection
8 mm
hose connection
- 1x KON-Kit75 3.3
KON-S150 150 4 x 1/2“ 1/2“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit150 6.8
KON-S450 450 4 x 1/2“ 3/4“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit450 20.2
KON-S1000 1000 4 x 1/2“ 3/4“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit1000 44.9
KON-S75-K 75
6 mm
hose connection
8 mm
hose connection
- 1x KON-Kit75-K 3.3
KON-S150-K 150 4 x 1/2“ 1/2“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit150-K 6.8
KON-S450-K 450 4 x 1/2“ 3/4“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit450-K 20.2
KON-S1000-K 1000 4 x 1/2“ 3/4“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit1000-K 44.9
Specification | Modell	 N350	 N265 	  N530  	 N1060	 N5580	 N10600
Capacity:	compressor 	 350 cfm 	 265 cfm 	 530 cfm	  1060 cfm	 5580 cfm	 10600 cfm
Capacity:	dryer 	  710 cfm	 530 cfm	 1060 cfm 	 2120 cfm	 11160 cfm	 21190 cfm
Capacity:	filter 	 3530 cfm	 2650 cfm 	 5300 cfm 	 10600 cfm 	 55800 cfm	 105950 cfm